M-D

C-D

Paras nainen

Turbo

Karkkainen Talviturnaus 2026 (19.1.-8.3.26)

O~NO OIS WN P

15.

16.
17.
18.

Nimi

. Koutonen Timo

. Heikkinen Asko

. Saarilampi Arto

. Juola Lasse

. Kivilehto Jussi

. Putkisto Teemu

. Nygard Esa

. Lankila Sakari

. Mattila Pentti

. Pietikainen Heikki
. Seppéala Kari

. Marjakangas Pekka

. Erkkila Antero
. Putkisto Elisa

Putkisto Tiia

Koutonen Niina
Marjakangas Eija
Koivisto Tero

Seura
Star Bo
NBC
Star Bo

Kalajoki BC

JoKei
GB
JoKei

Kalajoki BC

JoKei
Hake
KalKe-90
KalKe-90

NiKei
KalKe-90

KalKe-90
Star Bo

KalKe-90
NiKei

Tilanne 15.2.26

Liitto
Ylivieska
Oulu
Ylivieska
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Helsinki
Ylivieska
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Yla-Savo
Ylivieska
Ylivieska

Yla-Savo
Ylivieska

Ylivieska
Ylivieska

Ylivieska
Yla-Savo

Tulos
1435
1415
1395
1391
1379
1367
1328
1321
1307
1305
1297
1287

1274
1261

1281
264

235
223

Tas
42
126
114
288
174

132
228
138
132
222
144

192
222

156
26

39
10



